(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Aditya Muley Client Name Krisala Developer
Application ID GQ-KD-64 Report Status Open

Date of Birth NA Application Received 01-04-2025
Candidate Employee ID NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type INTERIM Final Report Date 13-05-2025
Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRGAILS RSO RES COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT | Abhijeet Dutta - :;&stant Manager - 03-04-2025 GREEN
CURRENT ADDRESS Aditya Muley 18-04-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 1 NIL NIL WIP
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 03-04-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 01-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 01-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 2 PAN Database 03-04-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 NIL NIL WIP
PERMANENT
ADDRESS Sulochana Muley 30-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source;
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ANAROCK Property Consultants Pvt

ANAROCK Property Consultants Pvt

Ltd Ltd
Name Of The Candidate: Aditya Muley Aditya Muley
Emp Code: 105987 105987
From: 17-10-2022 17-10-2022
To: 31-10-2024 31-10-2024

Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 440000

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Medical Issues

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Abhijeet Dutta, Assistant
Manager - HR - ANAROCK Property Consultants Pvt Ltd, found the employment
as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name: Abhijeet Dutta - Assistant Manager - HR

Report Verified Date: 03-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Thu 03-Apr-25 11:21 AN

Abhijeet Dutta <Abhijeet.Dutta@anarock.com>
Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Aditya Atul Muley - GQ-KD-64

To  Vaibhavi Vijay Waikar; Parimala; Sandeep Shrikant Chaudhari; HR Services

Cc jav@goldquestglobal.ing emadgoldquest@gmail.com; Utkarsh Kumar

0 Follow up.
Diear AlL
PRE
Candidate’s Particulars tﬂmvuﬂ‘ir.rllpw
3 ANAROCK Property Consultants i
Company Name et Ltd Yes
Candidate Name Aditva Atul hMuley Yes
Emploves Code/ TDMNo 105087 Yes
From (Date of Jommng) 170et-22 Yes
To (Date of Extt Relievmg) 31-0ct-24 Yes
Designation (At the tine of lkaving the company): Senior Associate |Senior Associate
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 440000
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/ Contractual Pleaze Provide Permanent
—_ : Parag Ganpadhar
Supervisor's Name Please Provide W admerkar
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide Zedical Issues
o (Pleasze fill m the
Rehire Elighhilty relevant mformation) Yes
. - P (Please fill m the
Exit formalitees completed: (YesNa) relevant information) Yes
Kmdly confim attached Relisvmg letter /document i authenticate? Please Provide s
Amy Inte-gnqr ! Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes” Please Please explain/comment briefly N
explain briefly) :
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes"™ Please explain briefly) Please explam/comment briefly Mo
DATA -~ BREACH of any kind Please Provide Mo
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring Please Provide A

decision, Please lets us know:

Best Ragards,

Abhijeet Dutta
Assistant Manager - HR

Abhijeet Dutta Mo Items
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Candidate Name: Aditya Muley Aditya Muley
Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since the last 2 years

candidate is residing at the provided address since the last 2 years to till date,

Address: Flat No 11 Jai Bhavani Apartment Flat No 11 Jai Bhavani Apartment
Uttam Nagar Bavdhan Pune, MH Uttam Nagar Bavdhan Pune, MH
-411021 -411021

Landmark: Not Provided Kettlebell Gym

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Aditya Muley (Self), who confirmed that the

hence closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Aditya Muley
Report Verified Date: 18-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

GoLbp)

FPROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERWVICES

UEST

Full Mame of The Candidate

Aditva Muley

Date of Verification

18.04.2025

Address as provided by the candidate

Flat No 11 Jai Bhavam Apartment Uttam Nagar Bavdhan
Pune, MH -411021

Does physically verified address match with the above?

(Yes or Noj YES
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) =

Mode of communication (Verbal » Written Jerbal
Name of the Respondent Heya Moy
Relationship with the candidate Self
Number of Years at present residence 2 years
Status (OwnershipRental Hostel PG, Rented

Details of Address proof Verified

GAS Bill s Ration Card +Voter 1D Telephone Bill /
Water Bill  Electricity Bill  Driving License / Passport/
Bank Passbook / Other Mention Details

If the candidate's residence is locked, has the address

been confirmed with neighbors?(YesNo ) YES

Nature of Location lower Class
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) ketteljim
Nearby Police Station (Mandatory) Bhavdhan Police Station
Any Comment regarding the verification NA

Name and signature of representative with date NA
Signature of Respondent NA
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Annexure 2 (b)

&) GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India

GqgcB+j8c, Near Arihant College, Uttam Nagar, Bhunde
Vasti, Bavdhan, Pune, Maharashtra 411021, India

Lat 18.521812° Long 73.766314°

18/04/2025 05:45 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 2 (c)

{4

E£J GPS Map Camera

=

11.

¥ "R Sunarwadi, Maharashtra, India

[
I, S Ggc8+rpv, Service Rd, Bhunde Vasti, Bavdhan,

3 | Sunarwadi, Maharashtra 411021, India
S 7%l Lat 18.522042° Long 73.766318°
GGDQlE iy o 18/04/20M8 T.:-.,n*t DM GMT +05:30

'FL'IF

1
P A
a‘_‘,‘- )
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Annexure 2 (d)

Ll GPS Map Camera

o o 5 Gagc8+hh5, Bhunde Vasti, Bavdhan, Pune,
M8 il Maharashtra 411021, India
e df " Lat 18.521607° Long 73.766233°

Tl

Goﬂgié' S | 18/04/2025 0547 At GMT +05:30

".l'ﬁ- ¥

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



Annexure 2 (e)

Pune, Maharashtra, India
Gqc8+4rg, Bhunde Vasti, Bavdhan, Pune,
. Maharashtra 411021, India
= Lat 18.520211° Long 73.767138°
18/04/2025 05:55 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 2 (f)

@ +91 94235 56612

Hi Aditya Muley,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.
This is regarding your address
verification on behalf of Krisala

Developer

Whether our field executive has
visited your address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes, if both the

statements are correct 12:35 &

Yes ..
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 841490669321 841490669321
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

03-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Unique Identification Authority of India

ARDHAAR

d &

aa myAadhaar @ English ~
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

841490669321 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Maharashira
Mabile AT 2
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name Of The Candidate: Aditya Muley Aditya Muley

Enroll No: 62211 62211

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

April 2021

April 2021

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database - Savitribai Phule

Pune University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

01-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

sSavitribai Phule Pune Universify
bhitp-fcollegecirculars unipune. ac.in » siles » Results:.  POE
savitribai phule pune university

12 Nov 2021 — RESULT OF THE MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (REV.2019)
EXAM.HELD IN. APRIL 2021 ... RESULT OF THE MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (REV ...
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Annexure 4 (b)

621%% 2203 62204 62208 B2207 w2208 62210 EEFEE 62213 62219 82220
62221 R2Z3F R2225  B222E R2Z2T 62228 B2228 62231 2236 62239 62242
62245 B2247 62249 (2250 62254 62255 (2286 622RT BE2259% B2260 62262
62263 B22ES A2 B2267 82260 62265 w2270 62273 L2274 w2275 o2lBl
E22R2 R2283 B2Z B2285 82287 e22849 p2250° H£2291 H22%92 294 o2285

62298 B229% 62300 62304 BI2433 62457 62454 62458 2464 B2466 82471
62473 82474 62477 6247TH 82481 62432 62483 62484 £2485 62486 62489
oZ24%1 B2492 62493 B2455 82487 w2500 62501 62502 &2503 BE504 B2505
62807 RZHIE- R25LT 2518 B252) 62524 B2E2S 62526 62527 H252B 6AIHYY
62598 w2599 6202 G2e03 E2605 e2e06 B2608 6£280% @ 62610 62612 B26LS
BralEe B2GIE 62615 B2Z620 6262l 62822 62624 62625 62626 62628 62620

CONTINDED ...

SAVITRIEAT FHULE PUNE DNIVERSITY
FAGE 13

EESTULT OF THE MASTER OF BUIINES

ADMINISTRATION (REV.201%) EXAM HELD IN

LA

APRIL 2021

T O
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name Of The Candidate: Aditya Muley Aditya Muley

Enroll No: 18953 18953

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: October 2016 October 2016

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database - Savitribai Phule
Pune University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

01-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Savitribai Phule Pune University
hitpclicollegecirculars unipune ac in » siles » Results  PDF

savitribai phule pune university

28 Nov 2016 — RESULT OF B.Com. (Rev.2013) EXAM.HELD IN OCTOBER 2016.
.THE ...

8 pages
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18e83
18936
18988
19357
19681
20401
20427
20459
20659
20851
21135
21225
21429
2ie6l
21972
22064

18689
18944
18990
19358
19740
20404
20428
20465
20860
20923
21139
21377
21434
21695
21975
22066

18692
18945
18956
19431
19742
20405
20429
20489
20661
20926
21148
21378
21514
21759
22027
22068

18696
18949
19139
19436
19804
20408
20432
20470
20667
20927
21151
21380
21530
21885
22031
22135

18697

19156
19442
199¢38
20410
20434
20473
20672
20932
21155
21382
21603
21892
22035
22136

SAVITRIBAI PHULE

Annexure 5 (b)

18708
18955
19244
18444
20003
20412
20440
20475
20737
20936
21164
21392
21608
21894
22042
22137

PUNE UNIVERSITY

18712
18958
19246
19452
20091
20413
20444
20483
20738
20937
21182
21399
21649
21800
22043
22140

18899
18972
18250
19529
20102
20416
20448
20487
20826
20939
21197
21403
21651
21911
22046
22141

18928
18973
19252
19538
20104
20417
20453
20598
20832
20941
21189
21414
21654
21914
22049
22142

CONTINUED .

18932
18981
19347
19649
20150
20420
20456
20599
20838
20943
21217
21422
21655
21954
22053
22143

PAGE :

18935
18984
19349
19677
20153
20425
20457
20605
208413
20961
212213
21428
21658
21970
22063
22146

&

-------- SR R R S e

RESULT OF B.Com.

(Rev.2013) EXAM.HELD IN OCTOBER 2016
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CYEPMO0543G CYEPMO0543G

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

03-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

e-FﬂIﬂg Ampwhere Amytime Y. CallUs ~ &8 English v
Income Tax Department, Govemmenl of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company - Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
CYEPMO5436G AXCOOCA AXXL MY
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Candidate Name: Aditya Muley Aditya Muley
Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since 1990

Address: N-42-Va-1-17/6 Dhanlaxmi Chowk, N-42-Va-1-17/6 Dhanlaxmi Chowk,
Sawata Nagar, Cidco, Nashik, Sawata Nagar, Cidco, Nashik,
MH-422008 MH-422008

Landmark: Dhanlaxmi Chowk Dhanlaxmi Chowk

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Sulochana Muley (Grand Mother), who confirmed

that the candidate is residing at the provided address since 1990 to till date,
hence closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sulochana Muley

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GoLbp )

PROFESSIOMAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION

UEST

SERVICES

Full Mame of The Candidate

Aditya Muley

Date of Verification

30-04-25

Address as provided by the candidate

N-42-Wa-1-17/6 Dhanlaxmi Chowk, Sawata

Magar,Cidco,Nashik, MH-422008

Does physically verified address match with the above?

: Yes
(Yes or No)
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) i
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written ) Written
Mame of the Respondent Sulochana Muley|
Relationship with the candidate Grandmother

Mumber of Years at present residence

1990 To Till date

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG) Owned
Details of Address proof Verified Yes

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address NA
been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes / No ) ‘
Mature of Location Middle Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

DHanlaxmi Chowl:

Mearby Police Station (Mandatory)

Ambad Police Station

Any Comment regarding the verification

Verified

Mame and signature of representative with date

Manog, 30-04-25

Signature of Respondent
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Annexure 7 (b)

g —d

Nashik, Maharashtra, India
N42/va/1/17]6, Road, Savarkar Nagar, Naveen Cidco,
Cidco, Nashik, Maharashtra 422009, India

Lat 19.97965° Long 73.757698°

30/04/202512:02 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 7 (c)

B~
= \ i Q GPS Map Camera
B il ¥ i

Maharashtra, India

2 Nashik,
' N42/va/1/17/8, Road, Savarkar Nagar, Naveen Cidco,
: Cidco, Nashik, Maharashtra 422009, India
¢ Lat 19.979654° Long 73.757698°
& 30/04/2025 12:02 PM GMT +05:30

55
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Annexure 7 (d)

k) 6Ps Map camera

Nashik, Maharashtra, India

1-8, N 41-ja-3, Savata Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra
422008, India

Lat 19.979312° Long 73.758142°

30/04/2025 12:04 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 7 (e)

@ +31 94235 56612 k~ Q

Hi Aditya Muley,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on
behalf of Krisala Developer

Whether our field executive has visited your
address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as 'Yes', if both the statements are
carrect 1035

L
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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